
Fom1 For filing Rate Schedules For Entire Area Served 
Community, Town or City 

P. S. C. NO. 90 402-Ap 

11 0 th SHEET NO. _1.:..-_:....-_ 

MARTIN GAS, INC. CANCELLING P. S.C. N0. ___ 1 ___ _ 
Nam\! of Issuing ~orpo~ation 

----'-1-'-1-'-1 =th;;.;;..._ __ SHEET NO. __ -·~1 ___ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE SCHEDULE: Applicable in all territory served by Company. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: For all residential and commercial purposes. 

RATE 

FIRST 

OVER ·I 

MINIMUM BILL 

MCF 

MCF 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$7 . 9552 

7.8384 

$7.9552 

n .t..TE OF ISSUE __ 0_7_-_1_4_-_9_9 _________ .DATE EFFECTIVE __.;...:...· 0_7_-_1_.0'"""_-_9_9...;.·-------

e ISSUED BY 

C1sc No. 

Jed W. Weinberg~---~·T.ITLE.- . . ··Map-a ·ger· 
Name· of Office:t · 

Issued by authority of an Order _o~ th_e P~blic Service Commission of Kentucky in JA. 
.9 o ""'4 o 2.,.AD Dated _....;;o .... 7_-.... 1.;..0_-9_9;_ ________ ~' 

c; 



• 
F om1 For filing Rate Schedules For ·Entire Area Served 

Community, Town or City . . 

P. S.C. N0. __ ~9~0~-~4~0~2~-2A~c __________ __ 

110th SHEET NO._--~....._""""--

MARTIN GAS, INC. CANCELLING P. S. C. N0. ____ 1--.,.... __ 
N a m~.: of Issuing ~orporation 

_ __..!..1 ~OL..9..=.th>..!---- SHEET NO . ....;..__1 ___ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE SCHEDUL.E: Applicable in all territory served by Company. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE:. For all residential and commercial purposes. 

RATE 

· RAT£ 
PER UNIT 

. FIRST 

OVER 

MCF 

MCF 

$7.8884 

I 

MINIMUM BILL 

7.7716 

$7 . 8884 

PUBLIC S~~VICE COMMIS ION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

MAR 0 1 1999 

· ---=:' :{P''·.:vJ \ fZt ~ n 
..... A ·y· E 0 F IssuE 1 -.1 7 ~ 9 9 DATE E-FFECT! VE SECREil\~RYO"a:-~~3~:1.--
1.1 ,""\ •• -----'----------· . . , . ,ror_~g!O: 

ISSlii:D BY JED W. WEINBERG..;;..--:-_.;...---::-.T.ITLE. - .. . ·Manag·er· 
Name· of Office~r · 

lssu~d by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in 
9 0-4 0 2 .:...AC .. Dated ____ 3_-..:..1_-_9 9:;.,._ _______ l.b~~Gf1 · 

v 



F om1 For filing Rate Schedules 

MARTIN GAS, INC. 
Nam~; of lsslling ~orporution 

For ·Entire Area Served 
Community, Town or City 

P. S.C. N0. __ ~9~0~4~0~2~A~Ba_ __________ _ 

109th SHEET NO. _...!....1 ----'--

CANCELLING P. S.C. N0. ___ 1.:,.__ __ _ 

_ ___.l ..... O.u.B .... t_.h...__ ___ SHEET NO. _ ._1..__ ____ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE SCHEDULE: Applicable in all territory served by Company. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: For all residential and commercial purposes. 

RATE 

FIRST 

OYER I 

MINIMUM BILL 

MCF ­

MCF 

PUBLiC SERViCE COMivtiSSIOi. 

DEC 1 8 i998 

iY: __ :· . ' <:·-l/_',1 
c~r·.~;t .-~~.: i '( Oi~·.: -i~:i-~COi{~;iSS.iOi~-~ 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$7 . 9030 

7.7862 

$7.9030 

OATE OF ISSUE __ __,_1_..2=-..... 3_._1=-"'-98..._ ________ . DATE EFFECTIVE ---'_:__._1w2"-=-.l1u;. 8t=..;;~9~8c..__ _____ _ 

e ISS ll F D BY JED W. WE INBER~G:=:..:---'------ -TITLE. ---....::_..:;:· · ·oM.aa.un.aa~g.J::· e~r:_· ------------------
Name· of Office.r · 

lssut:d by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in 
9 0-4 0 2 -AB Dated ___ 1_2_-_1_8_-_9_8 ________ _ 



F om1 For filing Rate Schedules 

MARTIN GAS, INC. 
Naml.! of Issuing c;orpo~ation 

For ·Entire Area Served 
Community, Town or City 

P. S. C. NO . 90-402-AA 

108th SHEET NO. __ 1_~-

1 CANCELLING P. S.C. NO·----.,...---

_.....:...1..;;;_0-'-7t.::..:h;.:.._ ___ SHEET NO. __ 1_' __ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

RATE SCHEDULE: Applicable in all territory served by Company . 
. ' 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE:. For all residential and commercial purposes. 

RATE 

FIRST 

OVER I 

MINIMUM BILL 

MCF 

MCF 

.. 
$7.9027 

7.7859 

$7 . 9027 

PUBLIC SERViCE CCMMISSi N 
OF KE!··FUC!(Y 

EFF[C:Ti\l[ 

SEP 0 1 1998 

PUF:SUAr\n~ 7( } [:~ 07 Ktl.fi 5:01 

sv,~~~~~:~~~~:--

0 ATE 0 F ISSUE __ ....:.1...;;0__.~...;::.5_-~9~8 _________ . DATE EFFECTIVE ---'-..:......--=9::_-_.:1::...· -...::.9;...:::8;_;·----- - -

- ISSUED BY. __ __..:.;J.._E_D--:-W. • WEINBER_G--=-~___; ___ T.ITLE. - . ··Manag·er· 
Name· of Office:r · 

lssu~d by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in 
. 90-402-AA . .. . Dated 9-24-98 

-----------------------------= 
c l/1 '1 


